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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Xutpunuenko C.B.
Typuak I.B.
Xutpruenko HI.
Kivyk LI
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH B.C.
Kiuyk B.I.
CkakyH A.C.
Xutpunuenko B.C.
CkakyH CA.
'pomeHko B.IM.
Kivyk M.I.
deanHsk LI
pomeHko A.B.
Llerenscbkuia 1.O.
loba OB.
oba 0.0.

Kopotnu-®eamHsak O.I.

['pomeHko T.B.
Kopotunu O.T'.
LLlerenbcbkni L.
Llerenscokuia O.l.
Jlro6a 1.0.
My3unuenko 1.0.
Masypok [.HO.
Ma3zypok HO.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
Mysunuenko C.M.
Myzunuenko Ol

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2023

Kny6u Opgeca, Ogeca fliamaHT

HoBorpuropieka

B 41 11/ 47.530508 /] 30.32085

23.04.2023 08:35:00

CoHAUYHO
30

611
117.522
122

68

54

Kop,

241047
240039
243624
244978
240040
240038
243652
244979
240061
241117
243653
241051
244980
241027
245025
241113
243659
243660
241016
241052
241013
243901
243783
243893
245038
244977
244975
244976
245040
245039

Kny6

Ogpeca [liamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHt
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

15
13
12
30
33
31
15
24
18
12
19
13
45
32
15
29
30
8
27
13
29
50
41
4

—_
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

7 49322
6 465.79
5 46446
12 480.83
13 47322
11 488.60
5 450.25
7 473.22
5 44430
4 360.99
5 451.74
4 37091
10 469.26
425.62
265.29
370.25
35240
172.23
253.06
17438
170.91
93.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:03:48

10:07:26

1302.73

1199.43

10:01:10

10:13:02

00:11:52

7

82

33

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

047 230.17
046 21498
042 193.53
040 192.33
0.39 186.42
0.35 173.37
0.33 150.08
0.29 138.02
0.28 12342
0.33 120.33
0.26 118.88
0.31 114.13
0.22 104.28
0.22 93.10
0.20 53.06
0.14 51.07
0.13 46.99
0.25 43.06
0.11 28.12
0.15 26.83
0.07 11.79
0.02 1.87
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

22.10.2025 09:45:57

Mpusosi

6anun
pasowm
230.17
21498
193.53
192.33
186.42
17337
150.08
138.02
12342
120.33
118.88
11413
104.28
93.10
53.06
51.07
46.99
43.06
28.12
26.83
11.79
1.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



